Team Results
Bushveld Champs 2009 > Shotgun

Printed April 5, 2009 at 20:32

Open Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1147.6331 C/Gauteng A
403.4792 Cohen, Joel
384.2286 Smith, Eddie E
359.9253 Belleti, Carlo

DQ Van der Berg, JanJ

2 745.5696 C/Gauteng B
293.9207 Osman, Mohammed M
258.7344 Daya, Faheem F
192.9145 Van der Berg, Ets E
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Team Results
Bushveld Champs 2009 > Shotgun
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1042.7459 Limpopo
2 837.2592 C/Gauteng
3 827.9859 N/Gauteng
4 789.9036 Natal
5 578.7757 Vaal Triangle

COMPETITOR

Points

419.6535
329.8255
293.2669

297.4993
2945281
245.2318

356.2389
247.2684
224.4786

308.6776
256.4582
224.7678

219.9850
205.4541
153.3366

Name

Eksteen, Paul P
Botha, Tinus
Bresler, Charles C
Talbot, Carl T

Peacock, Justin J
Cardoso, Jose J
Becker, Jannie J

Du Toit, Danie
Du Toit, Cecilia C
Shawe, Karin

Becker, Warren W
Maud, Craig C
Mapstone, Peter P
Pitt, StJohn S

Labushagne, Freddie F

Karamitsos, Demis D
Rossouw, Cor C
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